
G
0=

G
ol

d 
Fl

as
h

G
4=

15
μ"

G
ol

d
G

5=
30

μ"
G

ol
d

G
3=

10
μ"

G
ol

d

S0
=G

ol
d 

Fl
as

h/
Ti

n
S3

=1
0μ

"G
ol

d/
Ti

n
S4

=1
5μ

"G
ol

d/
Ti

n
S5

=3
0μ

"G
ol

d/
Ti

n
SN

=T
in

HS
F

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
10

9

FEDCBA

1

DC EB FA

7

H

10
9

8
5

6
1

2
3

4

H

G
G

R
ow

: 0
2~

50
Pi

n

O
rd

er
in

g 
In

fo
rm

at
io

n
23

44
-2

 X
X

  M
  X

X
  C

U
N

  X
  4

N
o.

of
 P

in
s 

pe
r

C
on

ta
ct

 P
la

tin
g:

Pa
ck

in
g:

T=
Tu

be

R
=T

ap
e&

R
ee

l+
C

A
P

P=
T

ub
e+

C
A

P

3
1

4
2

CA
P


